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Technical specifications:

Short description
Tyre Size
Pattern

LI

Sl

Star rating
Condition
E-mark

M+S
3PMSF

TRA code
OD (mm)
SW (mm)
Weight (KG)
Construction

recommended rim

20.5R25 Goodyear GP-2B (E-3/G-3) 186A2/168B * TL

20.5R25
GP-2B
186/168
A2/B
1-star
new

NO

NO

NO

E3, G3
1476
532
258.0
radial
17.00/2.0
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